
XVII Baltijas valstu čempionāts
Latvian archery federation (BAC17)
SK AMAZONES vasaras treniņbāze "Pļava", Salas pagasts, Latvija, From 16-06-2017 to 18-06-2017
Judges: Ringa Baltrušaite, Krišjānis Liepa
Director of Shooting: Māris Lapiņš
Organizing Committee: Eduards Lapsiņš, Krišjānis Liepa

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

EST ESTONIA 1 015C E160697 HÕIM Emily W C W
1 011C E040474 KAASIK Tanel M R M
1 002C E050689 KASAK Bessi W R W
1 008C E140299 KIVILO Karl M R M
1 005A E221178 KOORT Kadi W R W
1 018B E170473 KUNINGAS Ulvar M C M
1 003C E100800 LILIENTHAL Triinu W R W
1 005B E280802 LUIGE Karoli W R W
1 012C E310395 OONA Märt M R M
1 006B E060300 PÕLLUMÄE Alexandra W R W
1 004C E201288 PREIMANN Anneli W R W
1 001B E280378 RILLO Kristi W R W
1 007C E070867 SIGAUSKAS Vladas M R M
1 006A E241070 VIRULA Katrin W R W

EST01 JÄRVAMAA AMBURITE KLUBI 1 018B E170473 KUNINGAS Ulvar M C M
1 001B E280378 RILLO Kristi W R W

EST02 TARTU VIBUKLUBI/TARTU VALLA 1 015C E160697 HÕIM Emily W C W
1 005B E280802 LUIGE Karoli W R W
1 012C E310395 OONA Märt M R M
1 006B E060300 PÕLLUMÄE Alexandra W R W

EST03 TALLINNA KALEV 1 011C E040474 KAASIK Tanel M R M

EST04 JÄRVAKANDI ILVES 1 002C E050689 KASAK Bessi W R W
1 008C E140299 KIVILO Karl M R M
1 003C E100800 LILIENTHAL Triinu W R W
1 004C E201288 PREIMANN Anneli W R W
1 007C E070867 SIGAUSKAS Vladas M R M

EST05 TALLINNA VIBUKOOL 1 005A E221178 KOORT Kadi W R W
1 006A E241070 VIRULA Katrin W R W

EST06 SAGITTARIUS 1 021C 2010 ERICH Tanel M T M

KSA KAUNO SPORTO ASOCIACIJA 1 009C LTU0091 KASETA Ramunas M R M

LAT LATVIA 1 007A LV00062 APSITIS Janis M R M
1 002A LV00334 BĀRENE Irīna W R W
1 016A LV00035 BENINS Andris M C M
1 017A LV00189 BENSONS Haralds M C M
1 011A LV00286 BLĀZE Dāvis M R M
1 010B LV00323 BRUŽIS Jānis M R M
1 007B LV00547 ČERTKOVS Viktors M R M
1 008A LV00056 DUBKEVIČS Inārs M R M
1 015B LV00463 GRĪNVALDE Janeta W C W
1 016B LV00161 JAKUBANECS Janis M C M
1 011B LV00330 KALNIŅŠ Aigars M R M
1 008B LV00325 KAZUS Mark M R M
1 018A LV00568 KIRILOVSKIS Aleksandrs M C M
1 002B LV00143 KONONOVA Jeļena W R W
1 003A LV00037 KREICBERGA Anete W R W
1 009A LV00046 LAPSIŅŠ Eduards M R M
1 012A LV00455 LESIŅŠ Andris M R M
1 009B LV00528 LINDE Mārtiņš M R M
1 013C LV00315 LUTERS Kaspars M R M
1 003B LV00134 MATVEJEVA Rimma W R W
1 001A LV00051 MELLE Ieva W R W
1 014C LV00137 OLEKSEJENKO Julija W C W
1 012B LV00148 OPOLČENOVS Aleksejs M R M
1 010A LV00332 PETRIŅŠ Andris M R M
1 005C LV00091 RJABKOVA Marina W R W
1 020B LV00375 RONIS Jānis M B M
1 013B LV00436 SIŅŅIKOVS Nikolajs M R M
1 004A LV00524 SKELTONA Maija W R W
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LAT LATVIA 1 004B LV00529 SKELTONA Vendija W R W
1 013A LV00147 SKREBELS Igors M R M
1 019C LV00336 SOLOVJOVS Vitālijs M B M
1 019B 1010 SVIRSKIS Mārtiņš M B M
1 017B LV00525 VAGANOVS Roberts M C M
1 014B LV00024 ZĀLĪTE Agate W C W

LAT01 AMAZONES 1 007A LV00062 APSITIS Janis M R M
1 002A LV00334 BĀRENE Irīna W R W
1 007B LV00547 ČERTKOVS Viktors M R M
1 008A LV00056 DUBKEVIČS Inārs M R M
1 016B LV00161 JAKUBANECS Janis M C M
1 008B LV00325 KAZUS Mark M R M
1 002B LV00143 KONONOVA Jeļena W R W
1 003A LV00037 KREICBERGA Anete W R W
1 009A LV00046 LAPSIŅŠ Eduards M R M
1 009B LV00528 LINDE Mārtiņš M R M
1 003B LV00134 MATVEJEVA Rimma W R W
1 021A LV00182 MOROZKOV Samir M T M
1 010A LV00332 PETRIŅŠ Andris M R M
1 021D LV00520 RUMPANS Lauris M T M
1 004A LV00524 SKELTONA Maija W R W
1 004B LV00529 SKELTONA Vendija W R W
1 019B 1010 SVIRSKIS Mārtiņš M B M
1 017B LV00525 VAGANOVS Roberts M C M

LAT02 ATLANTIS 1 014C LV00137 OLEKSEJENKO Julija W C W

LAT03 ODISEJS 1 011A LV00286 BLĀZE Dāvis M R M
1 015B LV00463 GRĪNVALDE Janeta W C W
1 011B LV00330 KALNIŅŠ Aigars M R M
1 012A LV00455 LESIŅŠ Andris M R M
1 012B LV00148 OPOLČENOVS Aleksejs M R M
1 013A LV00147 SKREBELS Igors M R M

LAT07 FRAM 1 018A LV00568 KIRILOVSKIS Aleksandrs M C M

LAT08 CURLAND 1 013C LV00315 LUTERS Kaspars M R M
1 020B LV00375 RONIS Jānis M B M

LAT12 “ARCHERY LIEPĀJA” 1 010B LV00323 BRUŽIS Jānis M R M
1 019C LV00336 SOLOVJOVS Vitālijs M B M

LAT14 SPORTA KLUBS “AIM ARCHERY” 1 016A LV00035 BENINS Andris M C M
1 017A LV00189 BENSONS Haralds M C M
1 005C LV00091 RJABKOVA Marina W R W
1 013B LV00436 SIŅŅIKOVS Nikolajs M R M
1 014B LV00024 ZĀLĪTE Agate W C W

LAT15 LPK, AMAZONES 1 001A LV00051 MELLE Ieva W R W

LSK LSK (VILNIUS) 1 010C LTU0010 BAGDANAVICIUS Dovydas M R M
1 019A LTU0084 JURGAITIS Aidas M B M
1 020A LTU0130 MOSIN Vladimir M B M
1 021B LTU0130 MOSIN Vladimir M T M

LTU LITHUANIA 1 010C LTU0010 BAGDANAVICIUS Dovydas M R M
1 018C LTU0024 BILEIŠIS Remigijus M C M
1 016C LTU0068 GRIGARAVIČIUS Marius M C M
1 014A LTU0073 GUOBUŽAITĖ Beata W C W
1 019A LTU0084 JURGAITIS Aidas M B M
1 009C LTU0091 KASETA Ramunas M R M
1 020A LTU0130 MOSIN Vladimir M B M
1 015A LTU0145 PETKŪNAITĖ Liepa W C W
1 017C LTU0160 RASLANAS Justinas M C M

ULK UTENOS LANKININKŲ KLUBAS 1 018C LTU0024 BILEIŠIS Remigijus M C M
1 016C LTU0068 GRIGARAVIČIUS Marius M C M
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ULK UTENOS LANKININKŲ KLUBAS 1 014A LTU0073 GUOBUŽAITĖ Beata W C W
1 015A LTU0145 PETKŪNAITĖ Liepa W C W
1 017C LTU0160 RASLANAS Justinas M C M

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No
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